ATS9440
125 MS/s 4 channel PCIe Digitizer
ATS9440
125 MS/s 4 channel PCIe Digitizer
Overview
ATS9440 is an 8-lane PCI Express (PCIe x8), quad-
channel, high speed, 14 bit, 125 MS/s waveform
digitizer card capable of streaming acquired data to

CE Compliance
All specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9440-128M			   ATS9440-002
ATS9440-1G				    ATS9440-003
ATS9440-2G				    ATS9440-004
ATS9440: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9440-005
SyncBoard-9440 2x			   ATS9440-007
SyncBoard-9440 4x			   ATS9440-008
ATS9440: Wideband Input Upgrade	 ATS9440-009
ATS9440-128M to 1G Upgrade		  ATS9440-010
ATS9440-128M to 2G Upgrade		  ATS9440-011
ATS9440-1G to 2G Upgrade		  ATS9440-012
C/C++, MATLAB, VB SDK for ATS9440	 ATS9440-SDK
LabVIEW VI for ATS9440		  ATS9440-VI
Linux Driver Source for ATS9440		 ATS9440-LIN